
KS4 Easter Holiday Revision Sessions Subject Time Venue Staff
Monday 15th April Maths 10 am - 12 pm 807 EJN

French 2-4pm 211

English Of mice and men 10 am - 12 pm 3 TPB

English bloodbrothers/christmascarol 1.30pm - 3.30pm 3 TPB

Tuesday 16th April Maths 10 am - 12 pm 802 SLR

Wednesday 17th April Maths 10 am - 12 pm 805  DKO

Physics Higher Year 11 9am - lunch 308 LLS

English Language 1.30pm - 3.30pm 3 TPB

Thursday 18th April Maths 10 am - 12 pm 805 & 801 SHJ &NJ

Alevel Physics 11:00-14:30 305 KP

English Christmas Carol 10 am - 12 pm 3 TPB

Friday 19th April  

Monday 22nd April

Tuesday 23rd April GCSE PE 9am - 10.45am 113 PW

English Literature 10 am - 12 pm 3 TPB

Wednesday 24th April Geography 10am -3 pm 202/203 REE/VMT

A level Biology (year 12 and 13) 9am - 1pm 302 JL3

Thursday 25th April Triple Physics Year 10  9am - lunch 308 LLS

Year 11  Biology Higher/Triple 9am-1pm 302 JL3

Year 11 Double Physics 9am-lunch 306 DJM

Friday 26th April French 9am - lunch 211 NJD

 Year 11 Chemistry (Double & Triple) 9am-11am 301 CJD

Year 10 Double Physics 9am-lunch 306 DJM

 

 


